( TOYOTA

Desc:. CAMRY XSE

VIN: 4T1IDAACK1TU223416

YR/MDL: 2026/2557A

CLR: MID BLK/WIND CHILL/LB30 (02PS/30)

FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: GEORGETOWN, KENTUCKY, U.S.A.
GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by t

vehicle score, frontal crash, si

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars ( Yx% Yk ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

EPA

pot Fuel Economy and Environment

Fuel Economy

"46 . ..

combined city/hwy city

2-2 gallons per 100 miles

Midsize Cars range from 15 to 137 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

MPG

highway

Annual fuel COST

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE
- 5th Generation Toyota Hybrid System
- 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine
- 225 Net Combined Horsepower
- Electronic Continuously Variable
Transmission (ECVT) w/Paddle Shifters
- Sport-Tuned Suspension
- Single Exhaust w/Dual Chrome Tips
SAFETY & CONVENIENCE
- Toyota Safety Sense 3.0 w/Pre-Collision
- Blind Spot Monitor w/Rear Cross-
Traffic Alert
- Connected Services Capable. 4G Network
Dependent. See Toyota.com for details.
EXTERIOR
-19-in. Black & Smoke-Gray Alloy Wheels
- LED Headlights and Taillights
- Front Side Acoustic Laminated Glass
- Body Colored Front Sport Mesh Grille,
Front Side,Canards, &Rear Sport Diffuser
B Spoiler, Trunk G sh
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- Aluminum Sport Pedals
- Leather-Trimmed Heated Steering Whe
- Leather-Trimmed Interior

- Heated & Power Front Seats

- Qi Wireless Smartphone Charger

-1 USB Media Port, 1 USB-A, & 3 USB-C

- Ambient Lighting

- Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror w/Homelink

For Full Product Details
Please Visit Toyota.com/camry
***Full Tank of Gas***

Eﬁ Gasoline Vehicle

You SAVe

$3,000

in fuel costs
over 5 years

compared to the
average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating ipips ontyy Smog Rating qaipipe only)
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This vehicle emits 191 grams CO, per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

BASE MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
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MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

50 State Emissions

Premium Paint

Panoramic Glass Roof

w/Front Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof
Two-tone Midnight Black Metallic Roof
All Weather Floor Protection

Black Badge Overlays

Paint Protection Film

Black Lower Rocker Applique

Door Edge Guard

Door Sill Enhancement
Mudguards

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$35,200.00

475.00
1,330.00

500.00
319.00

89.00
439.00

80.00
165.00
199.00
160.00

$38,956.00

1,195.00

$40,151.00
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Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

fueleconomy.gov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles oo
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TManufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories.

Delivered by Truck to: 04115
PUENTE HILLS TOYOTA
17070 GALE AVENUE
CITY OF INDUSTRY CA91745
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